
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Odette MORET
K.O.L.
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 2990m
Tijd : 0:36:44 (12'17"/km) [Punten : 974]

2/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sirpa KOIVULA 0:35:46 [1000]
3. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:38:07 [938]

1. 141 00:07:32 483m 15'36"/km
2. 120 00:01:33 00:09:05 146m 10'37"/km
3. 137 00:01:52 00:10:57 190m 9'49"/km
4. 111 00:05:45 00:16:42 586m 9'49"/km
5. 129 00:04:06 00:20:48 172m 23'50"/km
6. 138 00:02:59 00:23:47 273m 10'56"/km
7. 113 00:02:38 00:26:25 244m 10'48"/km
8. 106 00:01:39 00:28:04 127m 13'00"/km
9. 115 00:06:09 00:34:13 473m 13'00"/km

10. 999 00:02:31 00:36:44 297m 8'28"/km
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